
Hotel Distance Rate / Bed Type Parking Amenities

ARIA Resort & Casino 1.9 Miles $165 - $245 $18 Self Parking/Day
$30 Valet Parking/Day

A Daily Resort Fee $35 (plus tax) per day includes:

Access to the Fitness Facility
Airline Boarding Pass Printing in Hotel’s Business Center
Notary Service
Local Calls and Toll-Free Calls
Complimentary High-Speed Wi-Fi

Deluxe ROH

Bally’s Las Vegas 1 Mile $95 - $135 $12 Self Parking/Day
$20 Valet Parking/Day

A Daily Resort Fee $30 (plus tax) per day includes:

Unlimited Local Phone Calls
Two (2) Guest Admission per day to the Fitness Center
In-Room Internet Access to include two (2) devices per 
room per day

Run of House

Bellagio 1.3 Miles $205 - $245 $18 Self Parking/Day
$30 Valet Parking/Day

Complimentary Guest Room Wi-Fi 
Complimentary Fitness Center Access 
No Pets  
Non-Smoking Hotel

Run of House

Cromwell Las Vegas 1.2 Miles $226/$266/$323 $12 Self Parking/Day
$24 Valet Parking/Day

A Daily Resort Fee $37 (plus tax) per day includes:

Unlimited Local Phone Calls
Two (2) Guest Admissions Per Day To The Fitness Center
In-Room Internet Access To Include Two (2) Devices Per 
Room Per Day

Run of House

Encore at Wynn Las Vegas 0.3 Mile $289
Resort Suite Guest 
Room

Complimentary Parking 
For Guests

Resort fee of $35 plus tax includes: 
Access to the fitness center for two people (a value of 
$40 per day), in-room internet access: four (4) devices per 
room (a value of $80 per day), unlimited local, domes-
tic long distance and toll free calls, printing of boarding 
passes, access to more than 5,000 national and interna-
tional digital daily newspapers and magazines and priority 
access to Wynn nightclubs for tickerts purchased through 
Wynn Concierge No Pets 
$50 midweek / $70 weekend additional fee per room per

Flamingo Las Vegas 1.6 Miles $89-$135/$119 - $165
Run of House/Flamin-
go Room

$12 Self Parking/Day
$20 Valet Parking/Day

Resort fee of $30 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local calls, (2) guest admissions to Fitness Cen-
ter, In-room Wi-Fi to include up to (2) devices per room per 
day Pet Friendly
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Harrah’s Las Vegas 0.7 Miles $70-$145/$100-$175 $12 Self Parking/Day
$24 Valet Parking/Day

Resort fee of $30 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local calls, (2) guest admissions to Fitness Cen-
ter, In-room Wi-Fi to include up to (2) devices per room per 
day Pet Friendly

ROH Valley Room

New York New York Hotel and Casino 3 Miles $100/$160
Rates Reduced 

$15 Self Parking
$24 Valet Parking

Resort Fee of $35 plus tax includes:  
Complimentary property wide Wi-Fi, Fitness center access 
for guests 18+, Unlimited local and toll-free calls, use 
of calling cards, & collect calls from guest room, Airline 
Boarding pass printing and 2 for 1 Roller Coaster passes (1 
per room) 
Non Smoking Hotel 
No Pets

4/10 $119 
4/11 $100
Run of House

Paris Las Vegas 1.4 Miles $146-$177/$171 - $202 $12 Self Parking/Day
$20 Valet Parking/Day

Resort fee of $35 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local calls, (2) guest admissions to Fitness Cen-
ter, In-room Wi-Fi to include up to (2) devices per room per 
day Pet Friendly

Burgundy Room

Planet Hollywood Resort & Casino 1.4 Miles $119 - $169 Complimentary Self 
Parking
$20 Valet Parking

Resort fee of $35 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local calls, (2) guest admissions to Fitness Cen-
ter, In-room Wi-Fi to include up to (2) devices per room per 
day Pet Friendly

Run of House

The LINQ Las Vegas 0.8 Mile $75 - $135 $12 Self Parking
$20 Valet Parking

Resort fee of $30 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local calls, (2) guest admissions to Fitness Center, 
In-room Wi-Fi to include up to (2) devices per room per day 
Pet Friendly

Run of House

The Mirage 0.7 mile $110 - $200 $15 Self Parking
$24 Valet Parking

Resort fee $37 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local calls, Property wide Wi-Fi, Fitness Center 
access for guests 18+ and Boarding pass printing 
Pet Friendly

Run of House

Treasure Island - TI Las Vegas 0.5 Mile $169 Complimentary Self & 
Valet Parking

Resort fee of $25 plus tax includes: 
Unlimited local calls, Property wide Wi-Fi, Fitness Center 
access for guests 18+ and Boarding pass printing 
No Pets

Deluxe Run of House

Vdara Hotel & Spa 1.9 mile $130 - $200 $18 Self Parking @ Aria 
(adjacent to Vdara) Per 
Day
$30 Valet Parking Per Day

Resort fee of $39 plus tax includes: 
Property Wide Wi-Fi, Unlimited local & toll-free calls, Fitness 
Center access for guests 18+ 
Non Smoking Hotel

Studio Suite




